
Régionale 5 parcours
Rochehaut - Vivy 23.4.2023

ASUB

Jean BREDO
OLV Eifel
Circuit : H:Noir Moyen
Distance : 5600m (Dénivelé 250m)

--/25 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Oscar BOURGEOIS 0:57:34
2. Freddy SILLIEN 0:59:36
3. Dirk HARTMANN 1:00:58

1. 166 00:01:29 140m 10'36"/km
2. 204 00:01:02 00:02:31 96m 10'46"/km
3. 194 00:01:28 00:03:59 193m 7'36"/km
4. 202 00:06:11 00:10:10 195m 31'43"/km
5. 168 00:09:05 00:19:15 532m 17'04"/km
6. 170 00:01:59 00:21:14 234m 8'29"/km
7. 191 00:08:16 00:29:30 879m 9'24"/km
8. 201 00:08:14 00:37:44 312m 26'23"/km
9. 195 00:01:05 00:38:49 118m 9'11"/km

10. 190 00:09:34 00:48:23
11. 196 00:03:08 00:51:31 249m 12'35"/km
12. 192 00:03:09 00:54:40 405m 7'47"/km
13. 198 00:05:23 01:00:03 448m 12'01"/km
14. 179 00:05:06 01:05:09 509m 10'01"/km
15. 182 00:04:35 01:09:44 326m 14'04"/km
16. 184 00:03:23 01:13:07 292m 11'35"/km
17. 999 00:00:43 01:13:50 164m 4'22"/km
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